
ESCPH HOLIDAY PLAN 2026-2027 

Holidays School closed After School Care 
opening hours From To 

Summer holiday 
2026 

Saturday 27th June Sunday 16th August Open 

Autumn  Saturday 10th October Sunday 18th October Open 
Free day Friday 20th November Sunday 22nd November Closed 
Christmas Friday 18th December Sunday 3rd January Closed from 24th 

of December til 
3rd of January 
(both days included) 

Winter  Saturday 13th February Sunday 21st February Open 
Easter  Saturday 20th March Sunday 4th April Closed on the 

public holidays 
Ascension Day/Kristi 
Himmelfart 

Thursday 6th May Sunday 9th May Closed 

Pentecost/ 
Whitsunday 

Saturday 15th May Monday 17th May Closed 

Summer holiday 
2027 

Saturday 26th June Sunday 15th August Open 

Mentioned days included 
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